SAFETY DRILLS - 2018-19 School Year

EVACUATION / FIRE DRILLS

5 Drills are required per school year, 3 before December and other 2 equally spaced over the remaining part of year

High School

Middle School

Alamo Elementary

Dix Street Elementary
Washington Street Elementary

TORNADO DRILLS

#1

Date

Time

9/25/2018

9:40am

9/6/2018

1:20pm

9/6/2018

1:20pm

9/6/2018

1:20pm

9/6/2018

1:20pm

2 Drills are required per school year, 1 during March

High School

Middle School

Alamo Elementary

Dix Street Elementary
Washington Street Elementary

#1

Date

Time

10/4/2018

9:15am

10/4/2018

9:05am

LOCK DOWN / SHELTER IN PLACE DRILLS

3 Drills are required per school year, at least 1 drill before December and 1 after January. 1 of the above drills must be conducted significant students are gathered, not in the classroom.

High School

Middle School

Alamo Elementary

Dix Street Elementary
Washington Street Elementary

#1

Date

Time

9/20/2018

9:25am

9/20/2018

2:00pm

9/20/2018

2:00pm

Check if your required to have a Cardiac Plan

Check if you have a Cardiac Plan completed

Signatures of individual in-charge of drills

Signature of Principal/Superintendent

interior

Michigan Public Act 12 of 2014 Post-Drill Report

#2 #3 #5
Date Time Date Time Date Time Date Time
9/18/2018|9:50am
9/18/201810:30am 9/25/2018| 11:45am|lunch
#2
Date Time

#2

#3

Date

Time

Date

Time




