SAFETY DRILLS - 2018-19 School Year

EVACUATION / FIRE DRILLS

5 Drills are required per school year, 3 before December and other 2 equally spaced over the remaining part of year

_	#1	
	<u>Date</u>	<u>Time</u>
High School	9/25/2018	9:40am
Middle School	9/6/2018	1:20pm
Alamo Elementary	9/6/2018	1:20pm
Dix Street Elementary	9/6/2018	1:20pm
Washington Street Elementary	9/6/2018	1:20pm

#2					
<u>Date</u>	<u>Time</u>				
9/18/2018	9:50am				
9/18/2018	10:30am				

#3	3		#4			
<u>Date</u>	<u>Time</u>		<u>Date</u>	<u>Time</u>		
9/25/2018	11:45am	lunch				

#5					
<u>Date</u>	<u>Time</u>				

TORNADO DRILLS

2 Drills are required per school year, 1 during March

	#1		
	<u>Date</u>	<u>Time</u>	
High School			
Middle School			
Alamo Elementary			
Dix Street Elementary	10/4/2018	9:15am	
Washington Street Elementary	10/4/2018	9:05am	

#2					
<u>Date</u>	<u>Time</u>				

LOCK DOWN / SHELTER IN PLACE DRILLS

3 Drills are required per school year, at least 1 drill before December and 1 after January. 1 of the above drills must be conducted significant students are gathered, not in the classroom.

		<u> </u>	111110	l .	<u> </u>	<u> </u>	1	<u> </u>	<u> </u>
	High School								
	Middle School	9/20/2018	9:25am						
	Alamo Elementary								
	Dix Street Elementary	9/20/2018	2:00pm	interior					
	Washington Street Elementary	9/20/2018	2:00pm						
	Check if your required to have a Cardiac	Plan							
Check if you have a Cardiac Plan completed									
							1		
	Signatures of individual in-charge of drills								
									İ
	0								ı
Signature of Principal/Superintendent									
					l				1